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W56

W RANGES

Reflects a 3% increase
Effective August 14, 2025

Annual
Monthly
Biweekly

Hourly

Annual
Monthly
Biweekly

Hourly

Annual
Monthly
Biweekly

Hourly

Annual
Monthly
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Hourly

Annual
Monthly
Biweekly

Hourly

Annual
Monthly
Biweekly
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Annual
Monthly
Biweekly

Hourly

MINIMUM

80,766.40
6,730.53
3,106.40

38.83

90,459.20
7,538.27
3,479.20

43.49

101,316.80
8,443.07
3,896.80

48.71

113,464.00
9,455.33
4,364.00

54.55

127,088.00
10,590.67
4,888.00
61.10

142,334.40
11,861.20
5,474.40
68.43

101,308.48
8,442.37
3,896.48

34.79

MAXIMUM

117,104.00
9,758.67
4,504.00

56.30

131,164.80
10,930.40
5,044.80
63.06

146,889.60
12,240.80
5,649.60
70.62

164,528.00
13,710.67
6,328.00
79.10

184,267.20
15,355.60
7,087.20
88.59

206,377.60
17,198.13
7,937.60
99.22

146,910.40
12,242.53
5,650.40
50.45





