W RANGES

Reflects a 3% increase Effective August 14, 2025

PAY RANGE		MINIMUM	MAXIMUM
W01	Annual	80,766.40	117,104.00
	Monthly	6,730.53	9,758.67
	Biweekly	3,106.40	4,504.00
	Hourly	38.83	56.30
W02	Annual	90,459.20	131,164.80
	Monthly	7,538.27	10,930.40
	Biweekly	3,479.20	5,044.80
	Hourly	43.49	63.06
W03	Annual	101,316.80	146,889.60
	Monthly	8,443.07	12,240.80
	Biweekly	3,896.80	5,649.60
	Hourly	48.71	70.62
W04	Annual	113,464.00	164,528.00
	Monthly	9,455.33	13,710.67
	Biweekly	4,364.00	6,328.00
	Hourly	54.55	79.10
W05	Annual	127,088.00	184,267.20
	Monthly	10,590.67	15,355.60
	Biweekly	4,888.00	7,087.20
	Hourly	61.10	88.59
W06	Annual	142,334.40	206,377.60
	Monthly	11,861.20	17,198.13
	Biweekly	5,474.40	7,937.60
	Hourly	68.43	99.22
W56	Annual	101,308.48	146,910.40
	Monthly	8,442.37	12,242.53
	Biweekly	3,896.48	5,650.40
	Hourly	34.79	50.45